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1 Resch Josef 42 32 29 23
2 Golker Harald 41 41 40 40 4
3 Anichhofer Günther 40 35 29 26 24
4 Hauck Thomas 39 37
5 Sieder Hans Jürgen 39 30 26 18 15
6 Hechl Peter 38 35 34 30 22
7 Seggl Stefan 37 30
8 Schiefer Ingo 36 23 21 6 0
9 Wieser Florian 35 34 28 24 22

10 Knaus Simon 35 16 11
11 Seiringer Ralph 34 28 22 20
12 Meißnitzer Robert 33 33 29
13 Herdy Markus 33 32 20
14 Kolb Ernst 33 31 29 23 23
15 Schrempf Martin 32 3
16 Skoff Bernd 31 29 23 20 18
17 Anichhofer Simon 31 26 23
18 Schwaighofer Johannes 31 21
19 Gössler Alex 30 17 13
20 Zechmann Karl 29 26 6
21 Schrempf Michael 29 24 18
22 Huber Peter jun. 28 22 21 15 12
23 Weber Willi 28 14
24 Hauck Karl 28 12 11 0
25 Schiefer Erich 27 24 10 8 2
26 Huber Peter sen. 27 24
27 Kolb Matthias 26
28 Reisinger Jörg 25 21
29 Seggl Simon 24 24 21 15 11
30 Zefferer Harald 23 7
31 Petritsch Harald 20
32 Seghers Dirk 18 13
33 Schweiger Karl 17 16 9
34 Kaiblinger Robert 12 1
35 Weikinger Patrick 9
36 Sam Christian 6 4
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1 Schrempf Maxi 35 23 18
2 Stiegler Lukas 26 15 12 6
3 Zeiler Jakob 13 6 4
4 Seghers Timo 4 0
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1 Trinker Barbara 43 38 33 24 10
2 Longin Gerti 35 33 19
3 Lassacher Adele 34 29 28 24
4 Schweiger Daniela 28 27
5 Stiegler Manuela 27 25 20
6 Schrempf Martina 25 21 21
7 Schrempf Birgit 24 19 15 9
8 Stocker Renate 19 17
9 Remziu Sara 9

10 Schweiger Anna 8
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1 Herdy Josef 25 24 19
2 Sieder Hans Jürgen 25 23 22 19 17
3 Schwaighofer Johannes 24 23
4 Schrempf Michael 22 21 21 16 6
5 Hechl Peter 22 21 19 19 14
6 Wieser Florian 22 19
7 Resch Josef 22 18
8 Herdy Georg 21 20 12
9 Zechmann Karl 21 20

10 Wedl Lorenz 21 18 13
11 Huber Peter sen. 21 16
12 Golker Harald 20 17 15
13 Knaus Simon 20
13 Seggl Simon 20
15 Schrempf Thomas 19 19 17
16 Hauck Reinhard 19 5
17 Zefferer Harald 19
18 Krammer Lukas 17 17 14
19 Petritsch Harald 17
20 Huber Peter jun. 15 9
21 Hauffe Silvia 13
22 Domes Fritz 11 8
23 Haberl Hans 10 4
24 Hauffe Georg 9 4
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1 Schwaighofer Johannes 30 30 29
2 Binder Noah 29 21
3 Petritsch Harald 27 27 27 26 25
4 Hechl Peter 27 23 20 19 19
5 Resch Josef 27 21 17
6 Kreutzer Otto 26 25 22
7 Schiefer Ingo 25 24 24 23 21
8 Huber Peter sen. 25 21 17
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FFW STG SU1 FFW STG SU2 FFW STG SU3
1 Hechl Peter 45 44 89 36 36 72 44 25 69
2 Schrempf Michael 43 41 84 42 41 83 48 26 74
3 Hachmann Luca 46 38 84 47 31 78 46 5 51
4 Sieder Hans Jürgen 41 41 82 45 37 82 41 35 76
5 Golker Harald 43 39 82 47 34 81 42 30 72
6 Wieser Florian 45 37 82 42 26 68 26 19 45
7 Kolb Matthias 40 37 77 40 21 61
8 Resch Josef 44 33 77
9 Hauck Thomas 44 32 76 36 37 73

10 Seghers Dirk 46 30 76
11 Stieger Manuela 40 34 74
12 Meißnitzer Robert 39 34 73 41 30 71
13 Trinker Barbara 41 32 73 43 16 59
14 Anichhofer Günther 41 32 73 35 16 51 29 15 44
15 Seiringer Ralph 45 27 72 38 30 68 35 18 53
16 Herdy Josef 39 31 70 32 28 60 23 25 48
17 Skoff Bernd 40 30 70 39 18 57 32 23 55
18 Kolb Ernst 39 29 68 30 23 53 29 21 50
19 Seggl Simon 37 24 61 33 13 46 34 0 34
20 Hauck Reinhard 35 25 60 32 27 59
21 Zefferer Harald 29 31 60 26 14 40
22 Percht Andreas 44 15 59 34 25 59
23 Schrempf Martin 36 23 59 40 14 54 23 23 46
24 Wieser Mario 35 24 59 35 3 38
24 Krakl Philipp 42 17 59 13 25 38
26 Wedl Lorenz 31 27 58 27 10 37 26 4 30
27 Remziu Sara 35 22 57 23 15 38
28 Hauffe Gerorg 36 19 55 27 27 54 38 11 49
29 Huber Peter sen. 25 30 55 34 18 52 8 13 21
29 Krakl Peter 40 15 55 36 5 41
31 Schrempf Thomas 31 23 54 15 34 49 25 20 45
32 Pilz Berhard 25 28 53
33 Haberl Fabian 21 30 51 34 15 49
33 Gössler Alex 29 22 51 26 23 49
35 Zechmann Karl 16 34 50 26 14 40
36 Krammer Lukas 15 34 49 15 28 43 15 25 40
37 Vogl Günther 43 5 48
38 Binder Noah 37 10 47
39 Domes Fritz 39 4 43 42 0 42
40 Hauffe Silvia 30 10 40 31 8 39 16 12 28
41 Huber Peter jun. 21 11 32 13 6 19
42 Haberl Florian 25 6 31 13 16 29
43 Seghers Timo 30 0 30
44 Bachler Stefan 12 7 19

ERGEBNISLISTE KOMBI STG+FFW
Sturmgewehr- & Karabinerschießen 2019
Schützenrunde Erzherzog-Johann Aich

SERIE 1 SERIE 2 SERIE 3

www.ennstal-schuss.at

26.08.201914:36



R
a

n
g

Name Mannschaft Name 1 Name 2 Name 3 Erg.1 Erg.2 Erg.3 GESAMT

1 Schützenrunde Aich 2 Schrempf Martin Herdy Georg Hechl Peter 37 23 35 95
2 Petersberg Anichhofer Günther Anichhofer Simon Herdy Markus 31 36 26 93
3 Schützenverein Rohrmoos 3 Stocker Renate Hans Michaela Stocker Thomas 37 25 26 88
4 Schützenrunde Aich 1 Resch Josef Schrempf Michael Trinker Barbara 24 32 30 86
5 Schützenverein Rohrmoos Jugend Hans Killian Auer Sarah Pilz Christoph 25 19 33 77
6 Schützenverein Rohrmoos 1 Zechmann Karl Lassacher Adele Sieder Hans Jürgen 15 25 34 74
7 DMA Schladming Seggl Simon Gössler Alexander Seggl Stefan 28 17 26 71
8 ÖKB Haus 1 Schwab Karl Hachmann Luca Hauck Thomas 13 20 29 62
9 Schützenrunde Aich 4 Kolb Ernst Herdy Josef Skoff Bernd 19 33 8 60
9 Tierlpass Schladming Hauck Reinhard Hachmann Luca Hauck Thomas 23 12 25 60

11 Schützenverein Rohrmoos 2 Wieser Mario Wieser Florian Domes Fritz 20 21 17 58
12 Schützenrunde Aich Jugend Schrempf Maxi Zeiler Jakob Stiegler Lukas 32 11 13 56
13 Schützenrunde Aich 3 Schrempf Martin Schrempf Maxi Schrempf Birgit 19 18 10 47
14 Schützenrunde Aich Damen Schrempf Birgit Stiegler Manuela Hauffe Silvia 22 15 5 42
15 FF Schladming 1 Schrempf Thomas Krammer Lukas Wedl Lorenz 10 12 9 31
16 Heizraum 2.0 Krakl Philipp Percht Andreas Krakl Peter 23 7 0 30
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